Honsberg Instruments GmbH
Tenter Weg 2-8 ● 42897 Remscheid ● Germany
Fon +49 (0) 2191 - 9672 - 0 ● Fax - 40
www.honsberg.com ● info@honsberg.com
Product Information Sensors and Instrumentation
Flow switch
Indumat VI-...GR
● For media with ferritic components

Tenter Weg 2-8 ● 42897 Remscheid ● Germany
Fon +49 (0) 2191 - 9672 - 0 ● Fax - 40
www.honsberg.com ● info@honsberg.com
Product Information Sensors and Instrumentation
Ranges
For  switching  ranges,  the  details  in  the  table  correspond  to
horizontal inwards flow and decreasing flow rate; for display ranges
they correspond to   horizontal  inwards  flow and increasing  flow
rate.
Type Nominal
width
Adjustment range
l/min H2O
Qmax. rec.
l/min H2O
VI-008GR010. DN   8     1 -   10   20
VI-010GR010. DN 10     1 -   10   25
VI-015GR020. DN 15     4 -   20   30
VI-020GR040. DN 20   10 -   40   40
VI-025GR060. DN 25   20 -   60   60
VI-032GR100. DN 32   30 - 100 100
VI-040GR150. DN 40   50 - 150 150
VI-050GR200. DN 50   50 - 200 250
VI-065GR330. DN 65 180 - 330 400
VI-080GR600. DN 80 300 - 600 720
Wiring
Wiring 0.319
Optional
Before the electrical installation, it must be ensured that the supply